Winterschiessen der PSN 2023

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

Rang:

1

10

11

12

Pfister

Niedergdsgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Lehmann

Niedergdosgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Gross

Niedergésgen, Pistolenschiitzen
Rippstein

Niedergd6sgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Stuber

Niedergdsgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Nydegger

Niedergdésgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Hofstetter

Niedergésgen, Pistolenschiitzen
Rippstein

Niedergdosgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Scharer

Niedergdsgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Bovon

Niedergd6sgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Studer

Niedergésgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Collet

Niedergdosgen, Pistolenschiitzen

Sonntag, 5. November 2023

Urs

Stephan

Ariane

Edi

Otto

Markus

Marco

Hans

Otto

André

Markus

Marco

1960

1969

1970

1969

1946

1943

1988

1937

1946

1947

1954

1947

280

277

261

254

251

246

245

235

235

205

196

168

Seite 1von1l



