Winterschiessen der PSN 2023

Rang:	1	Pfister <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Urs	1960	280
Rang:	2	Lehmann <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Stephan	1969	277
Rang:	3	Gross <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Ariane	1970	261
Rang:	4	Rippstein <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Edi	1969	254
Rang:	5	Stuber <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Otto	1946	251
Rang:	6	Nydegger <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Markus	1943	246
Rang:	7	Hofstetter <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Marco	1988	245
Rang:	8	Rippstein <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Hans	1937	235
Rang:	9	Schärer <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Otto	1946	235
Rang:	10	Bovon <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	André	1947	205
Rang:	11	Studer <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Markus	1954	196
Rang:	12	Collet <i>Niedergösgen, Pistolenschützen</i>	Marco	1947	168